



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1525 of 2025

Kamal Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Ashwani Kumar Soni, Shubham Pal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Ram Shiromani Yadav

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. None appear on behalf of the parties, whereas learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. Put up this case as fresh on 06.01.2026.

November 24, 2025
Vikram

(Harvir Singh,J.)